April 25, 2019 | Item # H_%

Sold Asset Report

Forsyth County, NC
Date range: 11 Mar 2019 - 03 Apr 2019

Description Category Buyer's State TZP Sold Amount B:d
March 2019 Lot 1- Iphones and Cases Communication/E GA usb $5,500.00 89
March 2019 Lot 2-Computers Computers, Part  Distrito Nacional USD $1,610.00 40
March 2019 Lot 3-Boxes of Monitors and
Keyboards Computers, Part  TX usD $200.00 13
March 2019 Lot 4- Pallets of Server Parts Computers, Part  NC usD $79.00 11
March 2019 Lot 7- Maytag Refrigerator Cafeteria and K NC ushD $121.00 24
March 2019 Lot 8- Pallet of Copy Paper Paper and Paper  Distrito Nacional USD $177.00 32
March 2019 Lot 9- Pallets of Toner Printing and Bi NY usp $4,001.00 86
March 2019 Lot 10- Security/Reception Desk Furniture/Furni NC usD $8.00 4
March 2019 Lot 11- Drafting Tables & Desks Furniture/Furni NC usD $41.00 22
March 2019 Lot 12- Janitorial Carts Janitorial Equi NC usb $381.00 23
March 2019 Lot 13- Metal Dog Kennels Animal Equipmen  KY USD  $2,801.00 52
March 2019 Lot 14- Mop Buckets and Cones  Janitorial Equi NC usb $301.00 46
March 2019 Lot 15- Cleaning Equipment Janitorial Equi GA usb $1,800.00 45
March 2019 Lot 16- Assortment of Tables Furniture/Furni NC uso $15.00 11
March 2019 Lot 18- Folding Tables Furniture/Furni NC usD $90.00 22
March 2019 Lot 19- Bookshelves/Shelving
Units Furniture/Furni NC ushD $51.00 11
March 2019 Lot 20- Blue Vinyl Covered Chairs  Furniture/Furni NC usoD $82.00
March 2019 Lot 21- Lateral File Cabinets Furniture/Furni NC uso $16.00 6
March 2019 Lot 22- Standard File Cabinets Furniture/Furni NC usD $151.00 23
March 2019 Lot 17- Pallets of Printers Printing and Bi NJ usD $461.00 37
March 2019 Lot 23- Couches, Benches,
Loveseat Furniture/Furni NC usD $21.00 5
March 2019 Lot 24- Precor Treadmill Exercise Equipm  NC uspD $78.00 15
March 2019 Lot 25- Wall Mount Fire
Extinguisher Boxes Fire and Police Distrito Nacional USD $34.00 10
March 2019 Lot 27- Multiple Plastic Chairs Furniture/Furni Distrito Nacional USD $72.00 12
March 2019 Lot 29- Pallet of Assorted Medical
Supplies Medical/Dental NC usb $156.09 27
March 2019 Lot 30- Multiple Blue Cloth Chairs Furniture/Furni sc UsD $7.00 2
March 2019 Lot 31- Multiple Vinyl Side Chairs  Furniture/Furni Distrito Nacional USD $12299 11
March 2019 Lot 32- Multiple Cloth Side Chairs  Furniture/Furni Distrito Nacional USD $76.00 12
March 2019 Lot 33- Assortment of Cloth Side
Chairs Furniture/Furni MD usb $42.00 18
March 2019 Lot 34- Assorted Side Chairs Furniture/Furni VA usb $7.00
March 2019 Lot 35- Blue Side Chairs Furniture/Furni VA usop $25.00
March 2019 Lot 36- Wood Side Chairs Furniture/Furni NC usbD $19.00 11
March 2019 Lot 37- Assortment of Red Side
Chairs Furniture/Furni VA usb $7.00 2

March 2019 Lot 38~ Assortment of Mixed Side
Chairs Furniture/Furni NC usD $6.00 1



March 2019 Lot 39- Assortment of Cloth Office

Chairs

March 2019 Lot 40- Assorted Vinyl Office

Chairs

March 2019 Lot 41- Assorted Mixed Office

Chairs

March 2019 Lot 43~ Assorted Cafeteria

Equipment

March 2019 Lot 44- Assorted Outdoor Power

Equipment

March 2019 Lot 45- Environmental Monitoring

Equipment

March 2019 Lot 46- Air Filter Cages

March 2019 Lot 47- Podium and Display Stand
March 2019 Lot 48- Shért Lateral File Cabinets
March 2019 Lot 49- Desks and Credenzas

March 2019 Lot 50- Assorted Metal Desks
March 2019 Lot 51- Assortment of Round
Tables and Chairs -

March 2019 Lot 52- Assortment of Wood

Desks

March 2019 Lot 53- Wall Lockers
March 2019 Lot 54- Smith Machine with

Weights

March 2019 Lot 55- Lateral Press Machine and
Squat Rack with Weights

March 2019 Lot 56- Pallets of Industrial Lights
March 2019 Lot 57- Buckets of Adhesive

Materials

March 2019 Lot 58- Pallets of Disassemnbled

Shelving

March 2019 Lot 59- Wood Pallets
March 2019 Lot 60- A/V and Multi-Purpose

Carts

Furniture/Furni
Furniture/Furni
Furniture/Furni
Cafeteria and K
Nursery/Horticu

Laboratory Equi
HVAC Equipment
Displays and Ex
Furniture/Furni
Furniture/Furni

Furniture/Furni
Furniture/Furni

Furniture/Furni

Furniture/Furni
Exercise Equipm

Exercise Equipm

Electrical Supp
Builders Suppli

Furniture/Furni

Lumber

Library Equipme

Distrito Nacional

Distrito Nacional

Distrito Nacional

NC

NC

OR
NC
NC
VA
SC
SC

NC

SC
NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

usbD

usb

usD

usp

usb

usoD
usb
usb
usbD
usD
usb

usb

usD
usbD

usD

Usb
usD

UsD

usb
usb

usD

$6.00
$11.00
$18.00
$306.55
$1,101.00

$1,556.00
$16.00
$38.00
$16.00
$6.00
$11.00

$256.55

$6.00
$67.00

$201.00

$406.00
$226.00

$7.00
$112.00
$56.55
$21.06
$23,003.79

43

34.

17

19

57

19

23

31
25

17
10

13



