

Sold Asset Report

Forsyth County, NC Date range: 11 Mar 2019 - 03 Apr 2019

Description	Category	Buyer's State	Typ e	Sold Amount	Bid s
March 2019 Lot 1- Iphones and Cases	Communication/E	GA	USD	\$5,500.00	89
March 2019 Lot 2-Computers March 2019 Lot 3-Boxes of Monitors and	Computers, Part	Distrito Nacional	USD	\$1,610.00	40
Keyboards	Computers, Part	TX	USD	\$200.00	13
March 2019 Lot 4- Pallets of Server Parts	Computers, Part	NC	USD	\$79.00	11
March 2019 Lot 7- Maytag Refrigerator	Cafeteria and K	NC	USD	\$121.00	24
March 2019 Lot 8- Pallet of Copy Paper	Paper and Paper	Distrito Nacional	USD	\$177.00	32
March 2019 Lot 9- Pallets of Toner	Printing and Bi	NY	USD	\$4,001.00	86
March 2019 Lot 10- Security/Reception Desk	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$8.00	4
March 2019 Lot 11- Drafting Tables & Desks	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$41.00	22
March 2019 Lot 12- Janitorial Carts	Janitorial Equi	NC	USD	\$381.00	23
March 2019 Lot 13- Metal Dog Kennels	Animal Equipmen	KY	USD	\$2,801.00	52
March 2019 Lot 14- Mop Buckets and Cones	Janitorial Equi	NC	USD	\$301.00	46
March 2019 Lot 15- Cleaning Equipment	Janitorial Equi	GA	USD	\$1,800.00	45
March 2019 Lot 16- Assortment of Tables	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$15.00	11
March 2019 Lot 18- Folding Tables March 2019 Lot 19- Bookshelves/Shelving	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$90.00	22
Units	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$51.00	11
March 2019 Lot 20- Blue Vinyl Covered Chairs	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$82.00	9
March 2019 Lot 21- Lateral File Cabinets	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$16.00	6
March 2019 Lot 22- Standard File Cabinets	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$151.00	23
March 2019 Lot 17- Pallets of Printers March 2019 Lot 23- Couches, Benches,	Printing and Bi	NJ	USD	\$461.00	37
Loveseat	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$21.00	5
March 2019 Lot 24- Precor Treadmill March 2019 Lot 25- Wall Mount Fire	Exercise Equipm	NC	USD	\$78.00	15
Extinguisher Boxes	Fire and Police	Distrito Nacional	USD	\$34.00	10
March 2019 Lot 27- Multiple Plastic Chairs March 2019 Lot 29- Pallet of Assorted Medical	Furniture/Furni	Distrito Nacional	USD	\$72.00	12
Supplies	Medical/Dental	NC	USD	\$156.09	27
March 2019 Lot 30- Multiple Blue Cloth Chairs	Furniture/Furni	SC	USD	\$7.00	2
March 2019 Lot 31- Multiple Vinyl Side Chairs	Furniture/Furni	Distrito Nacional	USD	\$122.99	11
March 2019 Lot 32- Multiple Cloth Side Chairs March 2019 Lot 33- Assortment of Cloth Side	Furniture/Furni	Distrito Nacional	USD	\$76.00	12
Chairs –	Furniture/Furni	MD	USD	\$42 . 00	18
March 2019 Lot 34- Assorted Side Chairs	Furniture/Furni	VA	USD	\$7.00	2
March 2019 Lot 35- Blue Side Chairs	Furniture/Furni	VA	USD	\$25.00	7
March 2019 Lot 36- Wood Side Chairs March 2019 Lot 37- Assortment of Red Side	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$19.00	11
Chairs March 2019 Lot 38- Assortment of Mixed Side	Furniture/Furni	VA	USD	\$7.00	2
Chairs	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$6.00	1

March 2010 Lat 20 Avenue - 1 COL 11 OFF					
March 2019 Lot 39- Assortment of Cloth Office Chairs	Furniture/Furni	Distrito Nacional	HED	¢c.00	
March 2019 Lot 40- Assorted Vinyl Office	, armare, ram	Distrito Nacional	USD	\$6.00	1
Chairs	Furniture/Furni	Distrito Nacional	USD	\$11.00	3
March 2019 Lot 41- Assorted Mixed Office				,	
Chairs	Furniture/Furni	Distrito Nacional	USD	\$18.00	3
March 2019 Lot 43- Assorted Cafeteria Equipment	Cafeteria and K	NC		4444	
March 2019 Lot 44- Assorted Outdoor Power	Careteria and K	NC	USD	\$306.55	43
Equipment	Nursery/Horticu	NC	USD	\$1,101.00	34
March 2019 Lot 45- Environmental Monitoring	,		000	71,101.00	34
Equipment	Laboratory Equi	OR	USD	\$1,556.00	17
March 2019 Lot 46- Air Filter Cages	HVAC Equipment	NC	USD	\$16.00	8
March 2019 Lot 47- Podium and Display Stand	Displays and Ex	NC	USD	\$38.00	19
March 2019 Lot 48- Short Lateral File Cabinets	Furniture/Furni	VA	USD	\$16.00	9
March 2019 Lot 49- Desks and Credenzas	Furniture/Furni	sc	USD	\$6.00	1
March 2019 Lot 50- Assorted Metal Desks	Furniture/Furni	sc	USD	\$11.00	3
March 2019 Lot 51- Assortment of Round			030	\$11.00	3
Tables and Chairs	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$256.55	57
March 2019 Lot 52- Assortment of Wood					
Desks	Furniture/Furni	SC	USD	\$6.00	1
March 2019 Lot 53- Wall Lockers	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$67.00	19
March 2019 Lot 54- Smith Machine with Weights	Exercise Equipm	NC	LICE	4004.00	
March 2019 Lot 55- Lateral Press Machine and	Exercise Equipm	INC	USD	\$201.00	23
equat Rack with Weights	Exercise Equipm	NC	USD	\$406.00	31
March 2019 Lot 56- Pallets of Industrial Lights	Electrical Supp	NC	USD	\$226.00	25
March 2019 Lot 57- Buckets of Adhesive				V LL0.00	23
Materials	Builders Suppli	NC	USD	\$7.00	2
March 2019 Lot 58- Pallets of Disassembled					
Chelving	Furniture/Furni	NC	USD	\$112.00	17
March 2019 Lot 59- Wood Pallets March 2019 Lot 60- A/V and Multi-Purpose	Lumber	NC	USD	\$56.55	10
Carts	Library Equipme	NC	USD	\$21.0¢	12
	and any addition	110	USD	\$21.06	13
				\$23,003.79	